Technicky list

LZ156
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LZ156

Rozmeéry

2xpripojovaci svorka pro NH3,2x150-185mm2

hloubka
vyska
délka
Sitka

Prislusenstvi

150 mm
50 mm
40 mm
110 mm

Typ prislusenstvi

Normy

Montazni sada

Evropska direktiva WEEE

dotceno

1 Technické zmény vyhrazeny
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